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Office Order.No. SIT (W)/ 30 /24-25 Date: 17.05.2025

The National Education Policy (NEP) Cell is constituted with the following members as per mandate given
by the University Grant Commission.

Si Name Designation E-mail ids Mobile No.

1 Dr.Mihir Hota Dean Academics Mihir.hota@silicon.ac.in 9437621540
2 | Dr. Sohan Kumar Pande HOD,CSE sohan.pande@silicon.ac.in 9777339851
3 | Dr.Tyagraj Thakur HOD,BSH tyagraj@silicon.ac.in 9861511651
4 | Ms. Sagarika Pradhan HOD, ME sagarika.pradhan@silicon.ac.in 8763143575
5 | Dr. Nabin Kumar Naik HOD, ECE nabin.naik@silicon.ac.in 9777325947
6 | Dr. éudeep Kumar Patel HOD,CE sudeep.patel@silicon.ac.in 9437083810
7 | Dr.Chinmayee Padhy Member Chinmayee.padhy@silicon.ac.in 7978220981J

The above members shall function as members of the Student Grievance Redressal Committee of Silicon

Institute of Technology, Sambalpur, Odisha, with immediate effect.
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